ADORE C/B 12

SPECS

SIZES

COLOURS
FRAME
FORK
SHOCK

Onesize

Magenta

ALUXX grade aluminium
High-tensile steel

N/A

COMPONENTS
HANDLEBAR
STEM
SEATPOST
SADDLE
PEDALS
DRIVETRAIN

Kids, High rise
Alloy quill
Alloy, 25.4mm
Liv kids

Platform

SHIFTERS

FRONT DERAILLEUR
REAR DERAILLEUR
BRAKES

BRAKE LEVERS
CASSETTE

CHAIN

CRANKSET

N/A

N/A

N/A

Rear coaster
N/A

16T

KMC C410

Steel 1-piece, 26T

WHEELS

BOTTOM BRACKET
RIMS

HUBS

SPOKES

TIRES

EXTRAS

Loose ball

Alloy

Coaster, nutted, 16H
Steel, 14g

Giant 12x2.25"

Training wheels, basket

FEATURES

Frame: ALUXX grade aluminium
Fork: High-tensile steel
Shifters: N/A

Crankset: Steel 1-piece, 26T
Colours: Magenta

Price: $239

GEOMETRY

Civ

FRAME One Size

Seat Tube Length (mm)
SeatTube Angle

Top Tube Length (mm)
Head Tube Length (mm)
Head Tube Angle

Fork Rake (mm)

Trail (mm)

Wheelbase (mm)

Chain Stay Length (mm)
Bottom Bracket Drop (mm)
Stack (mm)

Reach (mm)

Stand Over Height (mm)
Stem Length (mm)
Crank Length (mm)
Wheel Size

285
73.0°
302
90
71.0°
35
80.7
614
257
28
287
214
344
40
89
12

All specifications listed are subject to change without notice. *Recommended Retail Prices
are subject to change without notice and may vary from store to store depending on

freighting and assembly costs.
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