



## **SPECS**

EXTRAS

FRAME	
SIZES	One size
COLOURS	Magenta
FRAME	ALUXX grade aluminium
FORK	High-tensile steel
sноск	N/A
COMPONENTS	
HANDLEBAR	Kids, High rise
STEM	Alloy quill
SEATPOST	Alloy, 25.4mm
SADDLE	Liv kids
PEDALS	Platform
DRIVETRAIN	
SHIFTERS	N/A
FRONT DERAILLEUR	N/A
REAR DERAILLEUR	N/A
BRAKES	Rear coaster
BRAKE LEVERS	N/A
CASSETTE	16T
CHAIN	KMC C410
CRANKSET	Steel 1-piece, 26T
WHEELS	
BOTTOM BRACKET	Loose ball
RIMS	Alloy
HUBS	Coaster, nutted, 16H
SPOKES	Steel, 14g
TIRES	Giant 12x2.25"

Training wheels, basket

## **FEATURES**

- Frame: ALUXX grade aluminium
  - Fork: High-tensile steel
- Shifters: N/A
- Crankset: Steel 1-piece, 26T
- Colours: Magenta

Price: \$239

## **GEOMETRY**

FRAME	One Size
Seat Tube Length (mm)	285
Seat Tube Angle	73.0°
Top Tube Length (mm)	302
Head Tube Length (mm)	90
Head Tube Angle	71.0°
Fork Rake (mm)	35
Trail (mm)	80.7
Wheelbase (mm)	614
Chain Stay Length (mm)	257
Bottom Bracket Drop (mm)	28
Stack (mm)	287
Reach (mm)	214
Stand Over Height (mm)	344
Stem Length (mm)	40
Crank Length (mm)	89
Wheel Size	12
Reach (mm) Stand Over Height (mm) Stem Length (mm) Crank Length (mm)	214 344 40 89

All specifications listed are subject to change without notice. \*Recommended Retail Prices are subject to change without notice and may vary from store to store depending on freighting and assembly costs.